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ARTISTE

J BALVIN & SKRILLEX
FARRUKO
BECKY G - ALEX DA KOSTA

COLLECTIF METISSE x ALEX DA KOSTA x TAINOS

SOUNDBOX feat. STEVEPULSE
THE KID LAROI, JUSTIN BIEBER
GIMS feat. DHURATA DORA
JUANMIH feat. CHARLIE YAMSON

ORYANE JILLIONAIRE feat. MICAL TEJA

KAMALEON

ORYANE, JUANMIH, JILLIONAIRE ft. MICAL TEJA

ALONSO & JUL & NAPS
COLLECTIF METISSE
KANILO feat. CARLOS CAMPOS
TESHER x JASON DERULO
MALAUDO

DJ M4RS

SACHA RYAN

YVES BELLEC

TAYC

DADJU, ANITTA

JOVAN

DOEGETTA

MAX M

SEKTA

64 playlists
S

In Da Getto

Pepas

Bella Ciao (Alex Da Kosta Remix)
Oh Hé DJ

Baila (Mr Disto Remix)
Stay

Only You

Love U Better
Andale

Boom Boom
Andale Parte 2

La Selecao

Vida Loca

La Cachimba
Jalebi Baby

Move My Body
4tt4cks Vol.3

Ce Qui Nous Coute
Yaka Dansé

Le Temps

Mon soleil

T'aimer

Tu M'aimais

Under Water

Sexuelle Addiction
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Classement
Officiel

Label/Distributeur

Island-Def Jam / UNVIERSAL

SONY MUSIC LATIN

ADK PROD

MCA / UNIVERSAL

GOODRECORDS

COLUMBIA

INDIFFERENCE PROD

SCORPIO MUSIC

SCORPIO MUSIC / EL CARTEL MUSIC
PLAY TWO / BELIEVE

SCORPIO MUSIC / EL CARTEL MUSIC
Island-Def Jam / UNVIERSAL
ARCAPROD / MCA / UNIVERSAL

V MUSIC / UNIVERSAL

Capitol / UNIVERSAL

MALAUDO

V MUSIC

AG Group / UNIVERSAL MUSIC / MCA
MODERN ROMANTICS / BELIEVE
PLAY TWO

DADJU

AG Group - MCA / UNIVERSAL MUSIC
MMC / LBR REC

M MUSIC

AG GROUP — UNIVERSAL — MCA

Promoteur

Promo Island-Def Jam
Sony Music Latin
GoodPromo

Music Media Consulting
GoodPromo

Columbia

Indifférence Prod
Scorpio Music

Scorpio Music

Music Media Consulting
Scorpio Music

Promo Island-Def Jam
Music Media Consulting
V Music

Capitol / Universal
Malaudo

V Music

GoodPromo

Modern Romantics
Play Two

Dadju

GoodPromo

DJ LBR Rec

Dooweet

GoodPromo



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41

27

35
31
39
33
34

38
40
36
32
41
43
44

C.OR

YOSS

INNA x Sean Paul

DANY & JONY KEYCHE

CRISS VIBE

NAIROBI x MADCON x TIMA DEE
SWE feat. JOLI ROUGE SOUND
IBOZ

RIA SEAN

TIAGO MENDEZ

YANNO

LIL NAS X, JACK HARLOW
OBOY

CKAV ft. JOEBOY & KUAMI EUGENE

DOJA CAT
GAYLE

Bon Pilon

Rumba

Up

Echa Paca

Tu Veux Qu'on Parle
Makes Me Feel This Way
She Hot

Tout Plier

Satisfy My Soul

Ben Ben Ben

Mr. Lover

Industry Baby

TDB

Love Nwantiti Remix [Ah Ah Ah]
Woman (Visualizer)
Abcdefu
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Island-Def Jam / UNVIERSAL
MOODSTREET MUSIC

GLOBAL RECORDS

PLAY TWO

DIAGRAM MUSIC / BELIEVE

LOKI ARTIST GROUP

FWI MUSIC / BELIEVE

EGT / UNIVERSAL MUSIC
Island-Def Jam / UNVIERSAL

V MUSIC PRODUCTIONS

ULTRA RECORDS

Columbia / SONY MUSIC
SYNDICATE RECORDS & VOVA REC.
CKAY

Kemosabe / RCA RECORDS
Atlantic Records / WARNER MUSIC

Promo Island-Def Jam
Soulrise Records
Global Records

Play Two

Diagram Music

Loki Artist Group

Fwi Music

Christophe Caron
Promo Island-Def Jam
Believe

Ultra Records
Columbia / Sont Music
Syndicate Records

CKAY

Kemosabe / RCA Records

Atlantic / Warner Music
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